
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:25.58

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 021640064 VINUESA GONZALO RUFINO 1962

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

4 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

2 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:35.97

1 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER J. CARLOS 1959

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 032760068 CEGARRA GARCIA EUGENIO 1964

3 U.E. Horta E 03/06/2018 BARCELONA2:37.54

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO, Carlos 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 1951

3 IR21DOF26 WANDERS, Bastiaan 1969

4 036926805 BAGO LOPEZ, Pedro 1956

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:50.10

1 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

2 991131879 CADAVID NUÑEZ JOSE 1970

3 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

4 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:33.62

1 991130695 SEGUIN CID SEVERINO 1959

2 035125493 GOMEZ SAN MARTIN LUIS 1931

3 039454043 SANTAMARINA LOPEZ JAVIER 1958

4 076706876 GONZALEZ PEDROUZO AVELINO 1964

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 07/04/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:14.02

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 C.N. METROPOLE M 07/04/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:45.27

1 042826062 GONZALEZ DAVILA JESUS MANUEL 1964

3 C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/04/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:55.94

1 043647307 BRITO CASTELLANO JUAN MANUEL 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:04.60

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

3 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

4 051877060 LOPEZ CHICHARRO JOSE 1957
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 02/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:10.97

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 032437358 YAÑEZ WONENBURGER J. CARLOS 1959

4 032760068 CEGARRA GARCIA EUGENIO 1964

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:12.34

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 02/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:12.69

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

3 991131602 MOVILLA FERNANDEZ JOSE FCO. 1969

4 034921560 GARCIA COLOMO CARLOS LUIS 1958

5 U.E. Horta E 02/06/2018 BARCELONA2:13.01

1 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS, Javier 1958

2 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA, Jose 1950

3 036495518 RIBAS VILAS, Jordi 1949

4 043511618 GARCIA LUCAS, Sergio 1970

6 G.E. I E.G. E 02/06/2018 BARCELONA2:22.50

1 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 1955

2 040273389 MASSANAS GARCIA, Ricard 1954

3 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS, Jaume 1947

4 037715503 AYMERICH LEMOS, Roger 1950

7 C.N. Sabadell E 02/06/2018 BARCELONA2:41.55

1 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO, Enric 1963

2 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS, Ignacio 1962

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ, Didac 1947

4 037278439 MARIN RAMOS, Francisco 1959

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 17/03/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:44.31

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

3 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

4 074723105 CASTILLO AGUILAR MARCO 1979

2 C.N. METROPOLE M 10/03/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:40.86

1 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

3 CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 10/03/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:42.60

1 041988723 SUAREZ MIRABAL JUAN FRANCISCO 1952

4 C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 10/03/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:42.18

1 074793742 CHECA FAJARDO PLACIDO 1950
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. OVIMASTER M 07/04/2018 OVEDO6:57.09

1 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

2 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LUCIANO 1961

3 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

4 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/05/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE10:41.63

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

3 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 19/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.11:01.98

1 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID3:32.81

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 07/04/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE7:00.70

1 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Sabadell E 02/06/2018 BARCELONA2:34.48

1 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 1959

2 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA, Montserrat 1958

3 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA, Margarita 1956

4 039011545 MOLAS CANALS, Mª Dolors 1951

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID3:06.47

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

3 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC4:12.81
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 07/04/2018 OVEDO7:51.37

1 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

4 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

2 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 17/03/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE8:24.56

1 072432198 ZABALA LABORDE ASUNCION 1960

2 042049458 AROCHA ISIDRO VICTORIA 1958

3 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

4 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC15:50.44

1 054169114 KALECHSZTAJH CHMIEL DANIELA 1966

2 042697643 FERNANDEZ CASAÑAS Mª NATIVIDAD 1946

3 009697756 NOVOA VIÑUELA TERESA 1952

4 042811917 ROMERO PADRON FRANCISCA 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:25.02

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:41.91

3 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:59.97

1 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

4 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ CARMEN 1961

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID3:13.82

1 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO LUIS ANT. 1954

4 002573926 GONZÁLEZ LEWIS MARIANO 1951

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:14.14

1 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

4 991130701 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 C.N. CADIZ E 07/04/2018 CADIZ3:29.99

1 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE GUILLERMO 1947

2 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA FERNANDO 1946

3 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

4 025153964 CABRA MORALES PURIFICACION 1967

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:31.20

1 991129589 OTERO LOPEZ Mª ELISA 1960

2 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

3 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

4 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966

8 CAT. 5 +240 M A.D. FOGAR E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:38.61

1 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

2 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

3 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

9 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC3:40.02

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:49.52

1 991129336 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA LUISA 1944

2 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

3 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

4 991129320 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA 1965

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PONTEAREAS E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:13.68

1 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

2 991129163 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ FRANCISCO 1940

3 036086706 CALVIÑO CANCELA MARIA CRISTINA 1968

4 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC4:39.27

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 08/04/2018 OVEDO6:27.58

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 02/06/2018 GIJON2:36.19

1 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

4 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:41.35

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO LUIS ANT. 1954

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

4 002573926 GONZÁLEZ LEWIS MARIANO 1951

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. ARANJUEZ E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:42.77

1 015829207 CORONADO OLARTE PILAR M.AUXIL 1958

2 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

3 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

4 000826644 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO CESAR 1969

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 02/06/2018 GIJON2:55.28

1 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS 1949

2 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN 1967

3 009367500 MUÑIZ ALVAREZ EMILIA 1962

4 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 02/06/2018 GIJON2:56.15

1 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ ADOLFO 1950

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

4 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C. AQUATICO AVILES SOLRAS E 02/06/2018 GIJON3:11.76

1 011356712 ROSA VARGAS CARMEN 1949

2 010581361 PEREZ MOREIRA RAMIRO 1957

3 010805415 MAYORGA FERNANDEZ ELENA 1956

4 011384161 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA5:37.28

1 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

2 024173226 TIRADO REYES BEATRIZ 1961

3 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

2 C.N. Sabadell E 03/06/2018 BARCELONA6:09.26

1 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 1962

2 036957484 DELGADO PERERA, Yvette 1955

3 039011545 MOLAS CANALS, Mª Dolors 1951

4 038996141 JOU ROIG, Josep 1946

3 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 14/04/2018 GIJON6:16.80

1 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ ADOLFO 1950

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 010845258 MARROT GONZALEZ JOSE 1965

4 005401908 ZAPICO BEGEGA LUCIA 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA7:08.81

1 028358036 GOMEZ REYES MANUELA 1944

2 028676291 BLANCH DOMENEC JOSE LUIS 1961

3 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

4 T30120383 GOMEZ Y PALOMA SERGIO 1960

5 C.N. OVIMASTER E 14/04/2018 GIJON7:29.15

1 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN 1967

2 009363464 ALONSO-VEGA ALVAREZ FERNANDO 1964

3 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

4 010505817 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENEDINA 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming E 21/04/2018 CÁDIZ11:45.75

1 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ Manuel 1969

2 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA Olga 1963

3 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ Maria Mercedes 1957

4 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU Carlos 1937

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/05/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE11:51.08

1 042090178 NUÑEZ NODA BERNARDO 1965

2 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

3 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

4 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947

3 CAT. 5 +240 M G.E. I E.G. M 19/05/2018 GIRONA12:01.65

1 037715503 AYMERICH  LEMOS ROGER 1950

2 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

3 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

4 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

4 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 21/04/2018 CÁDIZ12:08.19

1 008429584 UNION GUISADO Manuel 1943

2 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO Irene 1961

3 030446673 POLONIO CASADO Dolores 1958

4 075433491 MARTIN SERRANO Francisco Jose 1968

5 C.N. Cadiz E 21/04/2018 CÁDIZ13:29.43

1 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ Joaquina 1966

2 050653068 ALVAREZ PENALVA Fernando 1946

3 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO Maria Isabel 1962

4 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ Emiliano 1952

6 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. E 21/04/2018 CÁDIZ16:24.60

1 028358036 GOMEZ REYES Manuela 1944

2 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ Carmen 1961

3 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ Antonio 1941

4 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO Jose Antonio 1969
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